10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Manager

Assistant Manager

Seasonal Operator

Seasonal Operator

Part-Time Office Clerk

Night-Timer Operator

Night-Timer Operator

Night-Timer Operator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Glenn County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Glenn County Mvcd

Total Wages

$57,154

$35,464

$11,760

$11,760

$3,456

$700

$700

$700

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$25,980
$24,461
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



