	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$57,154	\$25,980
2.	Assistant Manager		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$35,464	\$24,461
3.	Seasonal Operator		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$11,760	\$0
4.	Seasonal Operator		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$11,760	\$0
5.	Part-Time Office Clerk		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$3,456	\$0
6.	Night-Timer Operator		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$700	\$0
7.	Night-Timer Operator		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$700	\$0
8.	Night-Timer Operator		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$700	\$0
9.	Board Member		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$0	\$0
10.	Board Member		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Glenn County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Glenn County Mvcd	\$0	\$0